(145) 200m - Dievcata 2014-2015 :: Beh I

#

A W N R

St.é.
(138)
(143)
(144)
(140)

Meno

KUBLOVA Emma
PAVLIKOVA Eligka
PONISCJAKOVA Kamila
MACASOVA Timea

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 30. 4. 2024 o 21:34

Nar.

2015
2015
2015
2015

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
37,47
40,40
43,40
4410
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